
Taxing District - DTE Code School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 12,872,850 11,301,700 3,397,260 0 290,870 3,860,750 120,620 31,844,050

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,339,630 5,708,470 124,110 136,550 665,400 576,840 48,250 10,599,250

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 14,472,320 118,416,490 1,834,880 1,185,450 4,826,020 30,439,750 23,590 171,198,500

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 6,044,920 11,638,660 1,091,570 1,306,300 606,450 3,385,320 71,200 24,144,420

Brown Twp - 0050 Osnaburg SD 136,080 0 3,130 0 0 303,050 0 442,260

Brown Twp - 0060 Sandy Valley SD 2,730 0 0 0 0 430 0 3,160

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,610 15,085,570 11,800 373,510 2,383,030 2,085,660 0 20,059,180

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 36,220 21,248,500 1,360 3,325,070 5,758,240 1,995,900 46,560 32,411,850

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,841,470 22,433,860 1,379,850 646,960 2,397,880 12,556,170 4,590 45,260,780

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 228,240 54,749,710 55,280 3,317,290 17,766,970 13,048,660 4,680 89,170,830

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,488,170 7,886,210 2,679,110 238,040 779,100 11,253,860 7,470 33,331,960

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 16,856,630 9,321,540 3,662,410 276,740 167,750 3,236,450 112,570 33,634,090

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 32,830 71,380 4,350 0 0 120 0 108,680

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 212,160 100,450 46,120 0 0 46,600 0 405,330

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,914,910 36,642,430 5,761,210 0 1,403,600 7,195,780 10,140 69,928,070

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 0 10,025,100 0 0 57,390 146,930 0 10,229,420

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Brown Local SD 789,960 755,520 8,090 0 69,320 0 0 1,622,890

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,953,250 11,872,970 8,133,140 619,360 642,750 29,925,890 6,030 64,153,390

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 129,210 60,990 0 0 0 179,230 0 369,430

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 10,170,050 6,745,720 7,820,180 456,410 135,690 29,493,030 0 54,821,080

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 93,280 0 147,370 0 0 13,670 0 254,320

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 920,190 4,145,410 453,730 0 46,610 448,330 0 6,014,270

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,600,170 34,705,220 397,360 0 2,158,190 8,244,770 0 54,105,710

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,349,390 19,592,500 180,820 0 413,460 50,997,560 1,090 75,534,820

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 4,256,730 1,510 0 498,590 226,930 0 4,983,760

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,319,670 17,766,190 6,667,010 420,500 2,716,390 96,653,270 34,820 133,577,850

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 7,520 1,912,800 69,030 0 13,100 170,690 10,620 2,183,760

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 2,427,670 4,830 0 292,630 203,170 3,580 2,958,220

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 12,173,210 12,704,270 16,614,660 0 473,260 37,170,400 0 79,135,800

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 30,840 0 0 0 16,770 0 47,610

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,231,030 7,486,020 1,275,780 0 177,570 536,490 0 13,706,890

Rose Twp - 0280 Sandy Valley SD 13,308,870 12,269,250 474,170 501,570 657,430 3,895,410 10,760 31,117,460

Magnolia Corp - 0290 Sandy Valley SD 67,650 4,190,220 1,090 0 291,570 837,990 0 5,388,520

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 11,126,880 16,294,140 7,260,170 0 520,980 13,697,280 0 48,899,450

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,822,070 13,659,570 5,999,530 484,720 1,141,420 33,459,090 61,130 67,627,530

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 4,970 639,420 70 0 137,720 25,170 0 807,350

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,640 33,460 2,660 0 1,622,030 143,920 0 1,822,710

Total Value 190,713,120 496,178,980 75,563,640 13,288,470 49,111,410 396,471,330 577,700 1,221,904,650

Prior Year Total 186,093,260 410,534,410 64,587,550 13,257,270 48,559,950 385,331,450 633,510 1,108,997,400

Difference 4,619,860 85,644,570 10,976,090 31,200 551,460 11,139,880 -55,810 112,907,250

20,775,660 155,165,820 2,941,380 2,865,260 7,872,890 36,361,140 94,790 226,076,940

17,607,550 23,945,490 1,751,040 501,570 1,126,570 5,269,890 10,760 50,212,870

20,775,660 145,140,720 2,941,380 2,865,260 7,815,500 36,214,210 94,790 215,847,520

TAX YEAR 2022

B & M Ambulance

Quad Ambulance

Great Trail Fire Dept
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Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total
Augusta Township - 0010, 0020 16,212,480 17,010,170 3,521,370 136,550 956,270 4,437,590 168,870 42,443,300
Brown Township - 0030, 0040, 0050, 0060 20,656,050 130,055,150 2,929,580 2,491,750 5,432,470 34,128,550 94,790 195,788,340
Center Township - 0090, 0095 5,862,110 22,467,320 1,382,510 646,960 4,019,910 12,700,090 4,590 47,083,490
East Township - 0110 10,488,170 7,886,210 2,679,110 238,040 779,100 11,253,860 7,470 33,331,960
Fox Township - 0120, 0125, 0130 17,101,620 9,493,370 3,712,880 276,740 167,750 3,283,170 112,570 34,148,100
Harrison Township - 0135, 0136, 0140 19,704,870 47,423,050 5,769,300 0 1,530,310 7,342,710 10,140 81,780,380
Lee Township - 0150, 0155 13,082,460 11,933,960 8,133,140 619,360 642,750 30,105,120 6,030 64,522,820
Loudon Township - 0160, 0170, 0180 11,183,520 10,891,130 8,421,280 456,410 182,300 29,955,030 0 61,089,670
Monroe Township - 0190, 0200, 0205 12,954,530 54,937,140 578,250 0 2,709,370 59,267,500 1,090 130,447,880
Orange Township - 0220 9,319,670 17,766,190 6,667,010 420,500 2,716,390 96,653,270 34,820 133,577,850
Perry Township - 0250, 0260 12,173,210 12,735,110 16,614,660 0 473,260 37,187,170 0 79,183,410
Rose Township - 0270, 0280 17,539,900 19,755,270 1,749,950 501,570 835,000 4,431,900 10,760 44,824,350
Union Township - 0300 11,126,880 16,294,140 7,260,170 0 520,980 13,697,280 0 48,899,450
Washington Township - 0310 12,822,070 13,659,570 5,999,530 484,720 1,141,420 33,459,090 61,130 67,627,530

190,227,540 392,307,780 75,418,740 6,272,600 22,107,280 377,902,330 512,260 1,064,748,530

Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total
Carrollton - 0100 228,240 54,749,710 55,280 3,317,290 17,766,970 13,048,660 4,680 89,170,830
Dellroy - 0210 0 4,256,730 1,510 0 498,590 226,930 0 4,983,760
Leesville - 0230 7,520 1,912,800 69,030 0 13,100 170,690 10,620 2,183,760
Magnolia - 0290 67,650 4,190,220 1,090 0 291,570 837,990 0 5,388,520
Malvern - 0070 119,610 15,085,570 11,800 373,510 2,383,030 2,085,660 0 20,059,180
Minerva - 0080 36,220 21,248,500 1,360 3,325,070 5,758,240 1,995,900 46,560 32,411,850
Sherrodsville - 0205, 0240 31,310 3,067,090 4,900 0 430,350 228,340 3,580 3,765,570

490,550 104,510,620 144,970 7,015,870 27,141,850 18,594,170 65,440 157,963,470

190,718,090 496,818,400 75,563,710 13,288,470 49,249,130 396,496,500 577,700 1,222,712,000

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total
Augusta Twp - 0010 12,872,850 11,301,700 3,397,260 0 290,870 3,860,750 120,620 31,844,050
Center Twp - 0090 5,841,470 22,433,860 1,379,850 646,960 2,397,880 12,556,170 4,590 45,260,780
Carrollton Corp - 0100 228,240 54,749,710 55,280 3,317,290 17,766,970 13,048,660 4,680 89,170,830
East Twp - 0110 10,488,170 7,886,210 2,679,110 238,040 779,100 11,253,860 7,470 33,331,960
Fox Twp - 0120 16,856,630 9,321,540 3,662,410 276,740 167,750 3,236,450 112,570 33,634,090
Harrison Twp - 0140 18,914,910 36,642,430 5,761,210 0 1,403,600 7,195,780 10,140 69,928,070
Lee Twp - 0150 12,953,250 11,872,970 8,133,140 619,360 642,750 29,925,890 6,030 64,153,390
Loudon Twp - 0160 10,170,050 6,745,720 7,820,180 456,410 135,690 29,493,030 0 54,821,080
Monroe Twp - 0190 8,600,170 34,705,220 397,360 0 2,158,190 8,244,770 0 54,105,710
Dellroy Corp - 0210 0 4,256,730 1,510 0 498,590 226,930 0 4,983,760
Perry Twp - 0250 12,173,210 12,704,270 16,614,660 0 473,260 37,170,400 0 79,135,800
Rose Twp - 0270 4,231,030 7,486,020 1,275,780 0 177,570 536,490 0 13,706,890
Union Twp - 0300 11,126,880 16,294,140 7,260,170 0 520,980 13,697,280 0 48,899,450
Washington Twp - 310 12,822,070 13,659,570 5,999,530 484,720 1,141,420 33,459,090 61,130 67,627,530
Center Twp Carrollton Corp - 0095 20,640 33,460 2,660 0 1,622,030 143,920 0 1,822,710

137,299,570 250,093,550 64,440,110 6,039,520 30,176,650 204,049,470 327,230 692,426,100Total Value

TAX YEAR 2022 - TOWNSHIPS

Total Value

TAX YEAR 2022 - CORPORATIONS

Total Value

Total Twp & Corp

TAX YEAR 2022 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Carrollton Exempted Village School District
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AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 3,339,630 5,708,470 124,110 136,550 665,400 576,840 48,250 10,599,250

Brown Twp - 0040 6,044,920 11,638,660 1,091,570 1,306,300 606,450 3,385,320 71,200 24,144,420

Minerva Corp - 0080 36,220 21,248,500 1,360 3,325,070 5,758,240 1,995,900 46,560 32,411,850

9,420,770 38,595,630 1,217,040 4,767,920 7,030,090 5,958,060 166,010 67,155,520

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0030 14,472,320 118,416,490 1,834,880 1,185,450 4,826,020 30,439,750 23,590 171,198,500

Malvern Corp - 0070 119,610 15,085,570 11,800 373,510 2,383,030 2,085,660 0 20,059,180

Harrison Twp - 0135 0 10,025,100 0 0 57,390 146,930 0 10,229,420

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Ambulance 789,960 755,520 8,090 0 69,320 0 0 1,622,890

15,381,890 144,282,680 1,854,770 1,558,960 7,335,760 32,672,340 23,590 203,109,990

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Monroe Twp - 0200 4,349,390 19,592,500 180,820 0 413,460 50,997,560 1,090 75,534,820

Orange Twp - 0220 9,319,670 17,766,190 6,667,010 420,500 2,716,390 96,653,270 34,820 133,577,850

Leesville - 0230 7,520 1,912,800 69,030 0 13,100 170,690 10,620 2,183,760

Sherrodsville - 0240 26,340 2,427,670 4,830 0 292,630 203,170 3,580 2,958,220

Monroe Twp Sherrodsville - 0205 4,970 639,420 70 0 137,720 25,170 0 807,350

13,707,890 42,338,580 6,921,760 420,500 3,573,300 148,049,860 50,110 215,062,000

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0050 136,080 0 3,130 0 0 303,050 0 442,260

136,080 0 3,130 0 0 303,050 0 442,260

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 32,830 71,380 4,350 0 0 120 0 108,680

32,830 71,380 4,350 0 0 120 0 108,680

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 212,160 100,450 46,120 0 0 46,600 0 405,330

Lee Twp - 0155 129,210 60,990 0 0 0 179,230 0 369,430

Loudon Twp - 0170 920,190 4,145,410 453,730 0 46,610 448,330 0 6,014,270

1,261,560 4,306,850 499,850 0 46,610 674,160 0 6,789,030

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 93,280 0 147,370 0 0 13,670 0 254,320

Perry Twp - 0260 0 30,840 0 0 0 16,770 0 47,610

93,280 30,840 147,370 0 0 30,440 0 301,930

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0060 2,730 0 0 0 0 430 0 3,160

Rose Twp - 0280 13,308,870 12,269,250 474,170 501,570 657,430 3,895,410 10,760 31,117,460

Magnolia Corp - 0290 67,650 4,190,220 1,090 0 291,570 837,990 0 5,388,520

13,379,250 16,459,470 475,260 501,570 949,000 4,733,830 10,760 36,509,140

Edison Local School District

TAX YEAR 2022 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS (Continued)

Minerva Local School District

Total Value

Brown Local School District

Total Value

Conotton Valley School District

Total Value

Osnaburg Local School District

Total Value

Southern Local School District

Total Value

Total Value

Harrison Hills School District

Total Value

Sandy Valley Local School District

Total Value
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Buckeye Joint Vocational School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 12,872,850 11,301,700 3,397,260 0 290,870 3,860,750 120,620 31,844,050

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,841,470 22,433,860 1,379,850 646,960 2,397,880 12,556,170 4,590 45,260,780

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 228,240 54,749,710 55,280 3,317,290 17,766,970 13,048,660 4,680 89,170,830

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,488,170 7,886,210 2,679,110 238,040 779,100 11,253,860 7,470 33,331,960

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 16,856,630 9,321,540 3,662,410 276,740 167,750 3,236,450 112,570 33,634,090

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,914,910 36,642,430 5,761,210 0 1,403,600 7,195,780 10,140 69,928,070

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,953,250 11,872,970 8,133,140 619,360 642,750 29,925,890 6,030 64,153,390

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 10,170,050 6,745,720 7,820,180 456,410 135,690 29,493,030 0 54,821,080

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,600,170 34,705,220 397,360 0 2,158,190 8,244,770 0 54,105,710

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,349,390 19,592,500 180,820 0 413,460 50,997,560 1,090 75,534,820

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 4,256,730 1,510 0 498,590 226,930 0 4,983,760

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,319,670 17,766,190 6,667,010 420,500 2,716,390 96,653,270 34,820 133,577,850

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 7,520 1,912,800 69,030 0 13,100 170,690 10,620 2,183,760

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 2,427,670 4,830 0 292,630 203,170 3,580 2,958,220

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 12,173,210 12,704,270 16,614,660 0 473,260 37,170,400 0 79,135,800

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,231,030 7,486,020 1,275,780 0 177,570 536,490 0 13,706,890

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 11,126,880 16,294,140 7,260,170 0 520,980 13,697,280 0 48,899,450

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,822,070 13,659,570 5,999,530 484,720 1,141,420 33,459,090 61,130 67,627,530

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 4,970 639,420 70 0 137,720 25,170 0 807,350

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,640 33,460 2,660 0 1,622,030 143,920 0 1,822,710

151,007,460 292,432,130 71,361,870 6,460,020 33,749,950 352,099,330 377,340 907,488,100

Belmont-Harrison Area Joint Voc School Dist AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 93,280 0 147,370 0 0 13,670 0 254,320

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 30,840 0 0 0 16,770 0 47,610

93,280 30,840 147,370 0 0 30,440 0 301,930

Stark County Area Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,339,630 5,708,470 124,110 136,550 665,400 576,840 48,250 10,599,250

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 14,472,320 118,416,490 1,834,880 1,185,450 4,826,020 30,439,750 23,590 171,198,500

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 6,044,920 11,638,660 1,091,570 1,306,300 606,450 3,385,320 71,200 24,144,420

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,610 15,085,570 11,800 373,510 2,383,030 2,085,660 0 20,059,180

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 36,220 21,248,500 1,360 3,325,070 5,758,240 1,995,900 46,560 32,411,850

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 0 10,025,100 0 0 57,390 146,930 0 10,229,420

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Brown Local SD 789,960 755,520 8,090 0 69,320 0 0 1,622,890

24,802,660 182,878,310 3,071,810 6,326,880 14,365,850 38,630,400 189,600 270,265,510

Jefferson County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 212,160 100,450 46,120 0 0 46,600 0 405,330

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 129,210 60,990 0 0 0 179,230 0 369,430

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 920,190 4,145,410 453,730 0 46,610 448,330 0 6,014,270

1,261,560 4,306,850 499,850 0 46,610 674,160 0 6,789,030

Columbiana County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 32,830 71,380 4,350 0 0 120 0 108,680

32,830 71,380 4,350 0 0 120 0 108,680Total Value

TAX YEAR 2022 - VOCATIONAL SCHOOLS

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value
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